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Pre-assembled reflectors on a PVC
semi flexible post for greater visibility.

SINGLE
Post height 47

1 Reflector

SECTION 18 X 18 mm SECTION 18 X 18 mm

SECTION 18 X 18 mm SECTION 18 X 18 mm

2 WAY
Post height 47 inches

2 Reflectors

4 WAY
Post height 50 inches

4 Reflectors

SUPER IMPOSED
Post height 50 inches

2 Reflectors
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PLASTIC BASE
WITH  PROTECTIVE PLASTIC CAP

SUPPORT FOR U-CHANNEL POSTS

Pre-drilled
holes for fast installation

Single
Superimposed
2 Way
4 Way
PVC Stake
Plastic base
Aluminum support
Plastic support

DESCRIPTION
0130-1-W
0130-2-W
0132-2-WW
0132-4-WW
0130
0137-CAP
0199-A
0199-P

ITEM #    PRICE

$ 7.45
$12.40
$12.40
$22.30
$ 2.50
$ 4.00
$ 2.70
$ 2.50

Ready plates allow 2 or more reflectors to be
installed on new or existing P5 and P9 posts
including Uni-strut type tubing.
Custom sizes available upon request. Available
either in plastic or aluminum.

Plastic PVC post fits into its own plastic base support offering instant removal
and replacement. This greatly facilitates ground maintenence. Reflectors, PVC
support and base provide a clean, professional,quick and effective installation.

Reflectors and green PVC supports render areas safe and are aesthetically
sensitive. Reflectors are available in white, amber, yellow, orange, red, green
and blue. Markers will not rust, crack, chip or fade.  They are assembled with
plastic rivets thereby eliminating sharp edges.

Earth

Prices reflect single units only, please contact your sales representative for quantity pricing

Single or
superimposed.
Plate fits all size
Reflectors:
   Round
   Square
   Rectangle

Clean professional installation. Instantly remove
post and plug base with attached plastic cap.
Reinsert reflector marker after maintenance.
Prevents debris from entering support tube.

Holds up to
two 3 x 4.5" Reflectors

Plastic base, fits
all breakaway
markers.

Base

Reflector
Support


